UC-PU-0224 Rev.A
LHE
LED Elevated Heliport Light
Compliances:
� ICAO: Annex 14 - Volume II
� IEC: TS 61827
� NATO: STANAG 3619
Manual:

agents.
� Strong-built, highly resistant to shock and vibration.
How To Order:
LHE – I – G – S – 25 – C – P – 0
Basic P/N:
Compliance:
I = ICAO - IEC
S = STANAG
Colour:
C= Clear
G = Green
Y= Yellow
Mode:
S = Series circuits
D = Parallels circuits 48V
Height (installed on a pipe elbow):
00 = w/o pole
25 = 250 mm
28 = 280 mm
32 = 320 mm
35 = 350 mm
Breakable coupling:
0 = w/o breakable coupling
A = 1”1/2 - 12 UNF
B = 2”  - 11 1/2 NPS
C = 2“ Gas
Power Supply:
L = Cable Leads (L = 2 m)*
P = Cable Lead with plug (L = 20 cm)*
Arctic kit:
0 = without arctic kit
1 = with arctic kit
* Exceeding over the breakable coupling.
Colour Selection
COLOUR
SPECS USE
CLEAR GREEN YELLOW
ICAO FATO X
ICAO Heliport Edge
TLOF
 X
STANAG Heliport Edge
TLOF
  X
STANAG Landing Direction   X
UC-PU-0224 Rev.A We reserve the right to change design or specification data without notice.
Via 2 Agosto 1980, 11 40016 - S. GIORGIO DI PIANO - BOLOGNA (ITALY)
tel: +39 051 6656611 - fax: +39 051 6650099
e-mail: ocem@ocem.com - web: www.ocem.com
Power Supply:
� Through transformer suitable for parallel circuit or directly in
low voltage with no transformer use.
� Standard 30/45 W isolation transformer for series circuits.
Photometric distribution:
FATO
TLOF
Accessories:
[P/N] Description
011.1521 Transformer for parallel circuits 25W 230/48V
011.1522 Transformer for parallel circuits 25W 400/48V
011.1523 Transformer for parallel circuits 50W 230/48V
011.1524 Transformer for parallel circuits 50W 400/48V
013.0008 Galvanized steel pipe elbow with upper threaded
end only (2” - 11 GAS thread)
315.3210 Galvanized steel pipe elbow with both threaded
ends (2” - 11 GAS thread)
013.0010 Set of two nylon rings for receptacle support inside
pipe elbow
315.1228 Base L-867, Class ΙA, Size B, 24” Deep
315.1062 Baseplate for L-867 base with gasket and cable
clamp (2”-11 GAS thread)
315.1065 Baseplate for L-867 base with gasket and cable
clamp (2” - 11 1/2  NPS thread)